
CSUN (1-0) -vs- Cal Lutheran (0-2)
01/30/2026 at Thousand Oaks, CA (Samuelson Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/30/2026
Time: 9:00 AM
Site: Thousand Oaks, CA
Venue: Samuelson Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
CSUN 2 1 7 3 13
Cal Lutheran 1 0 2 2 5

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:38 CLU G-P Aleaha Gonzalez
1st 3:31 CSUN G Mackenzie Wood
1st 1:46 CSUN G Marjorie Krueger
2nd 4:46 CSUN G Kianna Melvin
3rd 6:43 CSUN G-E Sophia Cooper
3rd 6:09 CLU G Aleaha Gonzalez
3rd 5:55 CSUN G Sophia Cooper
3rd 5:02 CSUN G-E Alexis Smith
3rd 4:33 CLU G-E Aleaha Gonzalez
3rd 2:59 CSUN G Mira Dravucz
3rd 1:58 CSUN G-E Mira Dravucz
3rd 1:21 CSUN G Sofia Martinez
3rd 0:09 CSUN G-E Kianna Melvin
4th 6:42 CLU G Aleaha Gonzalez
4th 4:59 CSUN G Sophia Cooper
4th 3:20 CLU G Hudson Geier
4th 3:05 CSUN G Sofia Martinez
4th 2:12 CSUN G Kianna Melvin

Team Statistics

CSUN CLU
Shots 35 22
Goals 13 5
Assists 12 4
Points 25 9
Exclusions 7 13
Steals 11 13
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:00 CSUN E-P Mackenzie Wood
1st 0:10 CLU E Clarisa Robles
1st 0:27 CSUN E-P Marjorie Krueger
1st 3:02 CLU E-P Waileia Lee
1st 3:19 CLU E Hudson Geier
1st 5:20 CLU E Jacqueline Brandon
2nd 0:56 CLU E-P Aleaha Gonzalez
2nd 4:30 CSUN E Claire Summers
2nd 7:41 CSUN E Mira Dravucz
3rd 0:23 CLU E Franki Court
3rd 1:07 CSUN E Kianna Melvin
3rd 2:12 CLU E Franki Court
3rd 4:13 CSUN E Marjorie Krueger
3rd 4:48 CSUN E Ashley Strickland
3rd 5:27 CLU E Olivia Hurley
3rd 7:04 CLU E Aleaha Gonzalez
4th 2:21 CLU E Lauren Lohmeier
4th 2:21 CSUN E Mira Dravucz
4th 2:52 CSUN E Ashley Strickland
4th 3:55 CLU E Aleaha Gonzalez
4th 4:30 CLU E Chloe Gardhouse
4th 5:30 CLU E Olivia Hurley



Individual
 
 
CSUN 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Erika Staine 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Mira Dravucz 2 2 3 5 2 1 0 0 0-0
3 Marjorie Krueger 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Sophia Cooper 6 3 2 5 0 0 1 0 0-0
5 Raygan Carroll 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ella Furuholmen 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
7 Kianna Melvin 5 3 0 3 1 1 1 0 0-0
8 Jade Cuevas 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
9 Alexis Smith 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0-0
10 Lucie Lapuz 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2-0
11 Ashley Strickland 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
13 Sofia Martinez 6 2 1 3 0 1 1 0 0-0
17 Mackenzie Wood 3 1 2 3 0 0 3 0 1-0
20 Claire Summers 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Leah  Huisar 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1-0

Totals 35 13 12 25 7 9 11 2 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Erika Staine 32:00 5 5

Totals 5 5

Cal Lutheran 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Sophie Raquel 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Izzy de Souza 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Jacqueline Brandon 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
3 Miranda Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Kelsee Espitia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Olivia Hurley 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0-0
6 Gabby Gillott 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
7 Reyna Clark 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0-0
8 Hudson Geier 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0-3
9 Waileia Lee 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Aleaha Gonzalez 5 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0-1
11 Lauren Lohmeier 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
11 Lauren Lohmeier 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Jocelyn Cruz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Chloe Gardhouse 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0-0
16 Clarisa Robles 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
21 Franki Court 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0-0
22 Natalie Favazzo 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 22 5 4 9 13 7 13 1 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Izzy de Souza 24:00 10 10
1A Sophie Raquel 8:00 3 3

Totals 13 13


